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N
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10
11
12
13
14
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16
17
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22

23

25
26
27
28
28
28
31
32
32
32
35
36
36
38
39
401
M
42

No

Superstar
221
93

Star Grade
323
1
2
564
878
361

A Grade
277
886
560
70
241
363
453
66
911
792
337
36
747
939
B Grade
365
96
248
744
6
110
115
561
949
249
364
888
97
90
644
577
284
51
287
463

Rookie Bangers POINTS & GRADING CHART (rage 1)

Points scored up to and including 30th September 2018
Grades effective for 1st October 2018

Red Roof & Flashing Lights (unless indicated)

Jordan Storr (Uk)

Luke Nieuwenburg

Red Roof (unless indicated)
Billy Storr

James Cooke (Gold)

Addison Stanney (Blue)
Shane Coupland (Blue)

Luke Rowland (Yellow)

Chris Walden (Red)

Blue Roof (unless indicated)
Alex Tebbs (Yellow)

Lewis Stark (Red)

Matty Coupland (Brit) (Yellow)
Jason Griffiths (Yellow)
Simon Overton

Jordan Pesterfield

Ben Baum (Yellow)

Liam Gelsthorp (Eng) (Yellow)
Shaun Coupland (Yellow)
Steve Greenhalgh (Yellow)
Rhys Humphrey (Yellow)
Brandon Pesterfield (Yellow)
Josh Holstead (Red)

Danny Nieuwenburg

Yellow Roof (unless indicated)

Sean Sanders

Amber Daniels

Nick Ashbridge

Brad Wright (Silver)

Ronnie Bennett

Paul Latkowski

Nigel Elderkin

Andy Meehan

Dave Coupland

Jonathan Ashbridge (White)
Mark English (White)

Lloyd Stark

Jim Maddison (Blue)

Adrian Harbord

Kyle Seymour Smalley (White)
Scott Graves (Blue)

Mark Baggley (White)
Gavin Wing

Steve Francis

lan Bailey

Points

316
228

182
164
154
138
103
97

90
86
85
83
82
72
68
65
63
61
60
59
55
54

52
45
44
43
42
35
35
35
32
27
27
27
25
21
21
20
17
16
15
12

Mtgs

10
9

14
7
14
12
11
9

14
8

12
9
8
5

11

10

12

14

13
6
3

4
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Average

31.6
253

13
234
11
11.5
9.4
10.8

6.4
10.7
7.1
9.2
10.2
14.4
6.2
6.5
5.25
4.4
4.7
9.8
18.3
135

5.8

49
7.2

8.4
4.4

3.6
22
2.7
6.7
12.5
5.2

10
24
3.2
7.5
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Rookie Bangers POINTS & GRADING CHART (page 2)
Points scored up to and including 30th September 2018
Grades effective for 1st October 2018

Pos No Points Mtgs Average
C Grade White Roof (unless indicated)
43 393 Aurimas Moss 11 4 2.7
44 85 Jamie Braime (Yellow) 6 1 6
44 319 Leigh Dodes 6 5 1.2
46 78 Martyn Griffiths 5 6 0.8
46 94 Rory Bell 5 8 0.6
46 250 Ashley Parrin 5 4 1.2
49 197 Gavin Herberts 3 1 3
49 362 Kayla Walden 3 5 0.6
49 811 Paul Bell 3 2 1.5
52 203 Martin Reeson 2 4 0.5
52 225 Taylor Overton 2 4 0.5
52 368 Ben Taylor 2 3 0.7
52 666 Bobby Walton 2 2 1
52 757 Callum Gill (Red) 2 1 2
57 32 Dennis Payne 1 1

White Graded Drivers on 0 Points
21,22,25,33,56,60,68,69,99,101,166,202,206,218,244,251,252,266,317,336
346,373,397,628,651,000,000,000,000,000,000,000
Blue Graded Driver on 0 points

851
Red Graded Driver on 0 points

88

Your next grading period will be up to and including the 25 October.

All other drivers returning to racing retain the grade they last held
on a published grading list.
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